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18" WEST COAST METER BOX SERIES  
21" WEST COAST METER BOX SERIES

OLDCASTLE SINGLE READER LID 
19" METER BOX RING ONLY EQ. L-2242

JEWEL READER LID BOX

OLDCASTLE SINGLE READER LOCKING LID  C-36 HLD

OLDCASTLE 3RT RING & COVER
OLDCASTLE DUAL READER LID CI-H4 DUAL 

OLDCASTLE WATER METER LID EQ. #36
OLDCASTLE PULL BOX COVER EQ. #36

#37 WATER METER FRAME W/ SR LID 11" X 18"
#37 T / #37 T-FW COVER

DUAL METER BOX LID "WATER METER"

#65 2 PC. WATER METER LID 15" X 13"

#65 ONE PIECE WATER METER LID W/READER LID

#65 HINGE READER LID ONLY

#66 PULL BOX COVER, 17" X 30"
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2860 - 2863
2864 - 2869

2901
2870R

2907

2903

2910 - 2915
2909

2921 - 2924
2917 - 2920

2930
2925 - 2928

2952

2950 - 2951

2954

2953

2960 - 2961

D E S C R I P T I O N P A G E #I T E M #

5A DUAL LID WITH SINGLE READER LID

#11P METER BOX LID DROP IN LID

OVERLAPPING ALABAMA LID EQ. LC2115

OVERLAPPING WATER METER LID

CAST IRON 291 LID WITH READER LID. EQ. LC225

CAST IRON 290 LID EQ. LC223

METER TILE COVER EQ. LC-218 

CAST IRON T-LID EQ. LC528

PROPERTY OWNERS CUT OFF LIDS

CI OUTER & INNER LID "WATER METER" LC-219

#15 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX, OVAL 3 PC.

AUSTIN SPRING LID
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2989 - 2999

2972

3010

3000 - 3002

3030

3020 - 3025

3040 - 3041

3035 - 3037

4006 - 4007

3045

4220 - 4223

4008

#2 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 15" X 25" COMPLETE

#1 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 12" X 18" COMPLETE
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4240 - 4242

4230 - 4232

Contd..............

#38 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX COVER Page : MB 92939 - 2942

METER BOXES
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#2 METER BOX STEEL PLATE LID FABRICATED 
MBX 1010 W/LOCKING LID

ALBUQUERQUE METER BOX 22" X 28"
#318 OVAL METER BOX

CITY OF NIXA METER BOX COMPLETE

MOBILE ALABAMA METER BOX

AZ 100L METER BOX LID
DTL 198 METER BOX BODY & LID 

TULSA LAMP POLE BASE & LID
AZ 200L METER BOX LID

FLAT LID WITH READER LID FOR PIT
WICHITA METER BOX RING & COVER W/AMR

LID ONLY FOR RAISED RING

RAISED RING ONLY FOR METER PIT

CITY OF DERBY LID ONLY 2" HOLE

WATER METER COVER W/ RECESSED HOLE

CITY OF NEWTON RING & LID

Page : MB 15
Page : MB 16

Page : MB 16
Page : MB 16

Page : MB 17

Page : MB 17

Page : MB 18
Page : MB 18

Page : MB 19
Page : MB 19

Page : MB 20
Page : MB 20

Page : MB 21

Page : MB 21

Page : MB 22

Page : MB 21

Page : MB 22

4243
4290 - 4292

4520 - 4523
4295

4598

4595 - 4597N

5037
5000 - 5021

5100
5038

5227 - 5229
5226

5241 - 5243

5238 - 5240

5245/5245N

5244

5247 - 5249

D E S C R I P T I O N P A G E #I T E M #

DROP-IN METER LID W/7.5" INNER LID SOLID

GARDEN CITY LID

EQ. SIGMA MBSW3/EQ. FORD W3 22" 

DROP-IN METER LID W/7.5" INNER LID W/2" AMR 

DROP-IN METER LID W/7.5" LID W/2" RECESSED AMR

EQ. SIGMA MBSW2/EQ. FORD W 32 20"

21" METER BOX RING ONLY SDR51 PIPE

18" METER BOX RING ONLY SDR51 PIPE

EQ. FORD C3 METER BOX SOLID

24" METER BOX RING ONLY SDR51 PIPE

15.88" PORTLAND WATER METER PIT

EQ. FORD C32 METER BOX & LID W/ SMALLER NUT
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5254 - 5256

5250 - 5253

5260

5257 - 5259

5265 - 5267

5262

5271R

5270R

5350

5272R

5456

5351

EQ. #316 - 2 PC. INNER LID & OUTER LID

COBB COUNTY METER BOX
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5605 - 5606

5500

Contd..............

KANSAS LID Page : MB 205230 - 5236

SIP
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MARTA LID #316 - WATER METER 
WINSTON SALEM METER BOX - MB2

1M BOX AND LID
WINSTON SALEM METER BOX - MB1 

3M BOX AND LID

2M BOX AND LID

OVAL METER BOX EQ. B85/B86
ROME BOX COMPLETE

METER BOX MBX - 5A JUMBO
METER BOX MBX - #1

SCOFIELD METER BOX
METER BOX MBX - #2

18" METER BOX RING ONLY

METER BOX MBX - #1 & FLORIDA METER BOX

13.625" X 24.25" METER BOX  

METER BOX MB 34L

OVAL METER BOX EQ. SIGMA MB281
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5615
5708 - 5709

5780
5710 - 5713

5786

5782

6401 - 6407
6396 - 6400

6410
6408 - 6413

6415 - 6417
6411 - 6414

6424

6421 - 6423B

6430

6425 - 6429

6440 - 6442

D E S C R I P T I O N P A G E #I T E M #

ADAPTER RING

EQ. HARPOR METER BOX LID ONLY EQ. MB280

20 X 30 ADAPTER RING

20 X 24 ADAPTER RING

WATER METER BOX EQ. POWERSEAL

20 X 36 ADAPTER RING

GM GLASMASTERS LID SMALL
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6470 - 6472

6443

6476

6475

6480

6477

6490

DECATUR METER BOX Page : MB 336420

METER BOXES

GM GLASMASTERS LID BIG6491 Page : MB 37
C111 - 26 3/4" METER LID

109P - 19 1/4" PLASTIC METER COVER

108P - 16 1/8" PLASTIC METER COVER

CITY OF HARLINGEN METER BOX LID

Page : MB 38

Page : MB 38

Page : MB 39

6508

6510

6509

6511

19" METER CAN RING & LID FOR A2000 PIPE 6512 - 6513 Page : MB 39
18" RAISED RING & WATER METER COVER EQ. 22106514 Page : MB 39

Page : MB 38
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18" METER CAN RING & LID
 24" METER CAN RING & LID

24" METER CAN RING & LID NEW-16000
24" METER CAN RING & LID NEW - 5000
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6515
6516

6516N-H20
6516N

D E S C R I P T I O N P A G E #I T E M #

SIP

24" METER CAN RING & LID NEW HD-40000

30" METER CAN RING & LID NEW - 5000
30" METER CAN RING & LID 
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6516N-HD

6517N
6517

30" METER CAN RING & LID NEW-160006517N-H20
30" METER CAN RING & LID NEW HD-40000

18" METER CAN RING & LID w/ ONE READER HOLE
36" METER CAN RING & LID
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Page : MB 43

6517N-HD

6519
6518

DROP IN LID & METER FRAMES6523 - 6525
METER BOX CAST IRON PIT

PANAMA METER BOX
METER BOX COVER EQ. TYPE - X
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6532

PA 7000
7400
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METER BOXES

  18" WEST COAST METER BOX SERIES   ITEM # : 2860 - 2863

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

21" WEST COAST METER BOX SERIES ITEM # : 2864 - 2869

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

19" METER BOX RING ONLY EQ. L-2242 ITEM # : 2870R

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

12 3/8  

20  

  3 1/2  

11 7/16  

  12 3/8    1/2    1  

12 3/8  

23  

  3 1/2  

11 1/2  

  12 3/8    1/2    1  

11 7/16  

  21 15/16" - 22"

12 3/8  

  3 1/2  

ITEM #                            DESCRIPTION
2860            18" METER BOX RING & COVER W/2"AMR HOLE EQ. L-2240 
2861           18" METER BOX RING & COVER KNOCKOUT LID EQ. L-2240 
2862           18" METER BOX RING & COVER W/ RECESSED HOLE EQ. L-2240
2862CU      METER BOX UNIVERSAL LID W/RECESSED HOLE EQ. L-2240 
2862OCU   METER BOX UNIVERSAL LID ONLY BIGGER OD
2863           18" METER BOX RING & COVER MARKED SOUTH JORDAN W/2" AMR HOLE EQ. L-2240

2864        21" METER BOX RING & COVER W/2"AMR HOLE EQ. L-2244
2865        21" METER BOX RING & COVER W/ RECESSED HOLE EQ. L-2244
2868        21" METER BOX RING & COVER KNOCKOUT LID EQ. MTU-9021
2869        21" METER BOX RING & COVER MARKED SOUTH JORDAN W/2" AMR HOLE EQ. L-2244

ITEM #       DESCRIPTION

13 1/8 
 1/2 

 11 5/8 

 3/4 

 1 1/2 
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OLDCASTLE SINGLE READER LID 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

OLDCASTLE SINGLE READER LOCKING LID  C-36 HLD

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

JEWEL READER LID BOX

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 2903

ITEM # : 2907

ITEM # : 2901

1
3/8

1/4
1/4

4 3/8

7 1/2

SIP
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OLDCASTLE DUAL READER LID CI-H4 DUAL 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 2910 - 2915

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
OLDCASTLE PULL BOX COVER EQ. #36 ITEM # : 2917 - 2920

OLDCASTLE 3RT RING & COVER

8  7/8

5 7/8

1  1/4

7/8

 1/2 

3/8

ITEM # : 2909

ITEM # DESCRIPTION    
8 1/16

91 12 31//126

3 1/43/81 3/8
9 1/2

3 1/16

1 3/8

3/8

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

METER BOXES

2910     OLDCASTLE 3RT RING ONLY
2911     OLDCASTLE 3RT COVER ONLY MARKED "GROUND"
2912     OLDCASTLE 3RT COVER ONLY MARKED "CP TEST"
2913     OLDCASTLE 3RT COVER ONLY MARKED "WATER"
2914     OLDCASTLE 3RT COVER ONLY MARKED "ANODE"
2915     OLDCASTLE 3RT COVER ONLY MARKED "SS SO COH"

2917       #36 CP TEST PULL BOX COVER
2918       #36 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX COVER
2919       #36 COMMUNICATIONS PULL BOX COVER
2920       #36 TRAFFIC SIGNAL PULL BOX COVER
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OLDCASTLE WATER METER LID EQ. #36ITEM # : 2921 - 2924

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#37 T / #37 T-FW COVER

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#37 WATER METER FRAME W/ SR LID 11" X 18"

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 2925 - 2928

ITEM # : 2930

1 1/16 1 1/16

18 1/8

11 3/8

3/16

3/161 3/16

37 T

1/4

2925       #37 T-FW WATER METER COVER 
2928       #37 T-FW SEWER COVER

9/16

18 1/8

11 5/16

37 T-FW

1 3/4
3/4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

Page - MB 8

SIP

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
2921       #36 WATER METER LID W/SR LID, 15 1/4" X 10 1/16"
2922       #36 WATER METER LID W/SR LID W/2" HOLE
2923       #36 WATER METER LID SOLID NON-BOLTED      
2924       #36 WATER METER LID SOLID NON-BOLTED "SEWER"

ITEM # DESCRIPTION ITEM # DESCRIPTION
2926     #37 T SEWER COVER
2927     #37 T WATER COVER

2930         #37 WATER METER FRAME W/ SR LID, 11" X 18"
2930P       #37 WATER METER FRAME W/ SR LID, 11" X 18" PLAIN

5/16



Page - MB 9 E-mail : info@sipindustries.com Url : www.sipindustries.com

#38 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX COVER ITEM # : 2939 - 2942

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#65 2 PC. WATER METER LID 15" X 13" ITEM # : 2950 - 2951

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 2952 
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

DUAL METER BOX LID "WATER METER"

16 5/8

14 9/16

1 3/4

METER BOXES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
2939       #38 ELECTRIC PB COVER 14" X 23" W/2" BOLT HOLE 
2941       #38 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX COVER TRAFFIC SIGNAL 
2942       #38 COMMUNICATIONS PULL BOX COVER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
2950       #65 2 PC. WATER METER LID 15" X 13"
2951       #65 2 PC. WATER METER LID W/2" READER HOLE
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#65 HINGE READER LID ONLY

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#65 ONE PIECE WATER METER LID W/READER LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#66 PULL BOX COVER, 17" X 30"

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 2954

ITEM # : 2960 - 2961

ITEM # : 2953

8 5/8
7 3/8

11/2

5 3/8

3/16

15 1/4

I N D I A 6 1/2

10 3/8

7/16

26 1/2 1 3/8

1 11/16

17  1/2 

2 

30 1/2 
 2

2 

SIP

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
2960       #66 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX COVER, 17" X 30"
2961       #66 COMMUNICATION PULL BOX COVER, 17" X 30"
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#11P METER BOX LID DROP IN LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 2989 - 2999

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
OVERLAPPING WATER METER LID ITEM # : 3000 - 3002

5A DUAL LID WITH SINGLE READER LID

ITEM # : 2972

METER BOXES

L

3/8

8 1/2
5 7/8

9/32 DIA HOLE For 3/16 DIA PIN

ITEM NO. W
2989 23 1/4
2999 16 5/8

L
13 3/4

DESCRIPTIONITEM #
W

1 9/16

2
15 1/4 X 10

16 11/16

11 1/2

8 1/4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

7 1/2

4 3/8

14 5/8

2989            5A DUAL BIG LID
2999            5A DUAL SMALL LID

3000              OVERLAPPING WATER METER LID W/ READER LID
3001

      

         SOLID OVERLAPPING WATER METER LID
3002               OVERLAPPING WATER METER LID W/2" READER HOLE
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

CAST IRON 290 LID EQ. LC223

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

CAST IRON 291 LID WITH READER LID. EQ. LC225

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 3020 -3025

ITEM # : 3030

3/4 X 1 1/4

21.25 X 14.75

21 1/4

19 3/16
1 7/8

  1/4

14 3/4

12 1/41 1/2

11 7/16
6 3/8

9 1/2

2 DIA

1 1/8 R
1/4

DESCRIPTIONITEM # EQ. #

1 3/4
16 5/83/16 1/4 3/4

11 3/414 7/8

1 1/2

16 5/8 
3/8 1 1/2 1/4

5/8

6 3/49 3/4 5 1/2

8 9/16

3/4

1/4

DD/MM/YY

11 3/8 9 3/4 
15  

ITEM # : 3010              OVERLAPPING ALABAMA LID EQ. LC2115

SIP

3020         EQ. LC 223        CAST IRON 290 LID
3025           EQ. LC223T       CAST IRON 290 LID WITH READER HOLE
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CAST IRON T-LID EQ. LC528  ITEM # : 3035 - 3037

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER TILE COVER EQ. LC-218 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 3045 
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

CI OUTER & INNER LID "WATER METER" LC-219

METER BOXES

DD/MM/YY

12 1/2

5/16 7
  D 

3/32 1/4
11/16

14 15/16 X 9 11/16

16 3/4 X 11 1/8

ITEM # DESCRIPTIONEQ. #

ITEM NO.
3035

MARKINGS DIA (D)
1"

3036 1"
3037 2"

19 1/4

16 1/2

1/2

1 7/8

5/16

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

ITEM # : 3040 - 3041
EQ. LC528T      CAST IRON T-LID WITH READER HOLE

3035   
3036  
3037

   

        EQ . LC528        CAST IRON T-LID
       EQ. LC528S        CAST IRON T-LID WITH READER HOLE                 

3040   
3041 

METER TILE COVER "WATER" EQ. LC-218 
METER TILE COVER "SEWER" EQ. LC-218

3045              CI OUTER & INNER LID "WATER METER" LC-219
3045L            CI INNER LID ONLY "WATER METER" LC-219
3045R            CI OUTER LID ONLY "WATER METER" LC-219

WATER
METER

SEWER
WATER
METER
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PROPERTY OWNERS CUT OFF LIDS

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

AUSTIN SPRING LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#15 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX, OVAL 3 PC.

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 4008

ITEM # : 4220 - 4223

ITEM # : 4006 - 4007

7 3/8

1 1/4

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

1  1/4

18  15/16 1/2

11  3/4
10  1/8

10  7/8

18
7  3/8

             #15 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX, OVAL 3 PC.

16  1/2
DESCRIPTIONITEM #

SIP

4006              AUSTIN PROPERTY OWNERS CUT OFF
4007             TEXAS PROPERTY OWNERS CUT OFF

4220 
4221             #15 SAN ANTONIO MBX LARGE OVAL LID ONLY
4222               #15 SAN ANTONIO MBX SMALL ROUND LID ONLY
4223               #15 SAN ANTONIO MBX BODY ONLY

10  3/4
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#1 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 12" X 18" COMPLETE

ITEM # : 4240 - 4242

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
#2 METER BOX STEEL PLATE LID FABRICATED ITEM # : 4243

#2 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 15" X 25" COMPLETE

ITEM # : 4230 - 4232

METER BOXES

18 X 12
1 13/16

 7/16

20 1/418 1/4

12

14 1/2
12 5/16

5 1/4

3 1/2DESCRIPTIONITEM #

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

16 3/4
15 1/2
14 3/16

14 5/8
3 1/4

6

1/2

25 X 15 1/8

24 5/8

13

1/2
26 3/4
25 5/824 1/8

3 1/2

14 7/8

24 7/8

9/16

R 5/8

2
1 2

3/8

7 7/16

14 7/8
3/8

5/8

1/2

Material      :  Mild Steel (Galvanized) 
Dimensions : All are in Inch

4230              #1 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 12" X 18" COMPLETE
4231             #1 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 12" X 18" BODY ONLY
4232               #1 SAN ANTONIO METER BOX 12" X 18" LID ONLY

4240             SAN ANTONIO #2 METER  BOX 15" X 25" COMPLETE
4241            #2 METER BOX LID ONLY
4241V           
4242              

#2 METER BOX LID ONLY MARKED VALVE 
#2 METER BOX BASE ONLY
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

#318 OVAL METER BOX

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ALBUQUERQUE METER BOX 22" X 28"

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 4295

ITEM # : 4520 - 4523

12 1/8

 11 1/2
4 1/4

4 1/4

13 1/2

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

21 1/8

10

120 1/8
21 1/2

13

15 1/4

12 5/8

1/2

4523  LIGHT DUTY
DESCRIPTIONITEM #

9  1/8

1  15/16½

11  1/815/16

9 3/8

3/42 13/16

22 X 28

4520  HEAVY DUTY

9  3/8

10  1/163/8
1/22 3/4

22 X 28

ITEM # : 4290 - 4292 MBX 1010 W/LOCKING LID

SIP

4290              MBX 1010 W/ LOCKING LID
4291            MBX 1010 LOCKING LID ONLY
4292              MBX 1010 BOTTOM ONLY

4520              ALBUQUERQUE METER BOX HD 22" X 28"
4523 ALBUQUERQUE METER BOX LD 22" X 28" 
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MOBILE ALABAMA METER BOX ITEM # : 4595 - 4597N

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

CITY OF NIXA METER BOX COMPLETE

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER BOXES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

3 1/4
2 1/4

10 1/4

10

15 3/8
14 3/16

15
1 1/2

ITEM # : 4598

 10 5/8 
 3/8 

 1 1/2 

 8 15/16 

 11 3/8 
 10 13/16 

 5 1/8 

 9 7/16 

 20 1/4 

 16 7/8 

 2 7/8 

 3/8 

10

4595              MOBILE ALABAMA METER BOX
4596             MOBILE ALABAMA METER BOX BODY ONLY
4597 MOBILE ALABAMA METER BOX LID ONLY "WATER METER"
4597N            MOBILE ALABAMA METER BOX LID ONLY "MAWSS"
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DTL 198 METER BOX BODY & LID 

AZ 100L METER BOX LID

ITEM # : 5000 -5021

 Material        : Cast Iron, ASTM A48 Class 30B 
Dimensions : All are in Inch

 Material        : Cast Iron, ASTM A48 Class 30B 
Dimensions : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5037

9

1 1/8 1/48 15/16
SIP
INDIAMM/DD/YY

8 1/2

1 1/8
14 3/16

13 11/16

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

15 1/2

11 1/4

10 1/4

8 

16

2

6

10

4 7/16

7  1/2

SIP

5000              DTL 198 METER BOX WATER (BODY & LID)
5001               DTL 198 WATER LID ONLY
5002               DTL 198 BODY ONLY
5015              

 

DTL 198 METER BOX SEWER (BODY & LID)
5016             

  

DTL 198 SEWER LID ONLY
5021             

  

DTL 198 SURVEY LID ONLY
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AZ 200L METER BOX LID ITEM # : 5038

TULSA LAMP POLE BASE & LID ITEM # : 5100

Material        : Cast Iron, ASTM A48 Class 30B 
Dimensions : All are in Inch

 Material        : Cast Iron, ASTM A48 Class 30B 
Dimensions : All are in Inch

9
1 3/8 1/48 5/8

1/2
SIP
INDIAMM/DD/YY

15 5/8

15 3/8

2

1 1/8

11  1/4
1/2

13 
11  1/2

8
3/4

9 1/8

11  5/8
19  1/4

METER BOXES



  P  a  g  e    -     MB 20
Phone : 877-921-6111, 713-923-6111Fax : 713-923-6114  

WICHITA METER BOX RING & COVER W/AMR

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

FLAT LID WITH READER LID FOR PIT

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

KANSAS LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5227 - 5229

ITEM # : 5230 - 5236

ITEM # : 5226

A
7 3/8

B
6 1/2

2
1/2

3/8
6

1 7/8
 1/2 

DESCRIPTIONITEM # ITEM NO. A
5227 21
5228 26 3/4

B
17 1/8
23 1/2

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

A
B CD

B
14 1/2
17 1/2

C
3/4
7/8

D
 1/4

 5/16
19 9/16 3/4   5/165234 W 2275 23 5/16

5236 W 2675 26 3/4 23 1/2 1   1/2

ITEM NO. EQ. NO.
5230 W 1701
5232 W 2075

A
17 1/4
20 3/4

SIP

5227              21" FLAT LID WITH READER LID FOR 18" PIT
5228             26 3/4" FLAT LID WITH READER LID FOR 24" PIT
5229               INNER LID FOR DROP IN METER LID

5230              15" KANSAS LID
5232             18" KANSAS LID
5232S             18" KANSAS LID 'SEWER'
5233               18" KANSAS LID WITH READER HOLE
5234               20" KANSAS LID
5236               24" KANSAS LID
5236H            24" KANSAS LID WITH READER HOLE

7 1/4

SIP-DESIGN 2
Line

SIP-DESIGN 2
Pencil

SIP-DESIGN 2
Pencil
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5241 -5243

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
WATER METER COVER W/ RECESSED HOLE ITEM # : 5244

LID ONLY FOR RAISED RING

ITEM  # : 5238 - 5240

METER BOXES

12 5/8
11 1/2

11 7/81/2 3 3/4

A
B

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

ITEM NO. A
5238 24 13/16
5239 27

B
23 1/2
25 3/4

5240 20 18 1/2

12 5/8

11 1/4

1/2
1 1/4

 9/16
1 1/4

1/2

1 1/4

5241       12.5" LID ONLY FOR RAISED RING
5242       12.5" LID ONLY FOR RAISED RING W/ READER HOLE 
5242SU   12.5" LID ONLY FOR RAISED RING MARKED "SUBURBAN" 
5243       WATER METER COVER W/ SOLID RIM FOR 18" RAISED RING

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

RAISED RING ONLY FOR METER PIT

 12 9/16 

 1/2 

 1 3/4 

 4 3/4 

 7/8 

 5 7/16 

 2 

 10 15/16 

DMiamteernisail o  n  s   ::  AClal sat rIer oinn ,I nAcShTM A48, Class 30B

5238 24" RAISED RING ONLY FOR 21" METER PIT
5239
5240

27" RAISED RING ONLY FOR 24" METER PIT
20" RAISED RING ONLY FOR 18" METER PIT
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

CITY OF NEWTON RING & LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

GARDEN CITY LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5247 - 5249

ITEM # : 5250 - 5253

12 5/8
3/8

19 1/4
12 3/4

3/8
17/16

3/1611 3/417 1/2
DESCRIPTIONITEM #

A
B

6 1/2
2

3/8

C

7 1/2
4 3/16

2

7 1/4 15/32

1 3/4
6 1/2

5/8

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

B
19 1/4
21 1/4

C
17 1/2

20
5252 28

ITEM NO.
5250
5251

A
22
24

25 1/4 23 1/4

ITEM # : 5245/5245N            CITY OF DERBY LID ONLY 2" HOLE

1/2

1 1/4
12 5/8

2

 12 5/8 
 1/2  3/4 

 5 

 1 1/4 

 2  1 

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION
5245      CITY OF DERBY LID ONLY 2" HOLE
5245N   CITY OF DERBY LID ONLY W/ 2" RECESSED HOLE NEW

SIP

5247              CITY OF NEWTON RING/LID WITH READER HOLE
5249              CITY OF NEWTON RING/LID SOLID

5250 18" GARDEN CITY LID
5250OL       18" GARDEN CITY OUTER LID ONLY         
5251 20" GARDEN CITY LID
5251OL       20" GARDEN CITY OUTER LID ONLY
5252 24" GARDEN CITY LID
5252OL       24" GARDEN CITY OUTER LID ONLY
5253 SMALL INNER LID FOR GARDEN CITY
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DROP-IN METER LID W/7.5" INNER LID SOLID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

DROP-IN METER LID W/7.5" INNER LID W/2" AMR 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5260

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
EQ. SIGMA MBSW3/EQ. FORD W3 22" 

METER BOXES

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

B
19 1/4
21 1/4

C
17 1/2
19 1/2

5259 28

ITEM NO.
5257
5258

A
22
24

25 1/4 23 1/4

7 1/4 15/32

1 3/4
6 7/16

5/8

A
B

6 1/2
2

1

C

7 1/2
4 3/16

2

13 1/8
1121  11//22 3/4

4 11 1/8 7/16
9 3/4

7/16

22
20 5/8
14 7/8

3/4

5 1/8

ITEM # : 5254 - 5256

ITEM # : 5257 - 5259

7 1/4 15/32

5256            
5255OL       20" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY SOLID

6 7/16

5/8

A
B

6 1/2
2

1

C

7 1/2
4 3/16

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

B
19 1/4
21 1/4

C
17 1/2
19 1/2

5256 28

ITEM NO.
5254
5255

A
22
24

25 1/4 23 1/4

5254             18" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" INNER LID SOLID
5254OL       18" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY SOLID

    

5255             20" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" INNER LID SOLID

 24" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" INNER LID SOLID
5256OL       24" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY SOLID

 

5257             18" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" INNER LID W/2" AMR
5257OL       18" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY W/2" AMR        
5258             20" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" INNER LID W/2" AMR 
5258OL       20" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY W/2" AMR 
5259             24" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" INNER LID W/2" AMR 
5259OL       24" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY W/2" AMR 

1 3/4
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EQ. SIGMA MBSW2/EQ. FORD W 32 20"

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

DROP-IN METER LID W/7.5" LID W/2" RECESSED AMR

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ITEM # : 5265 - 5267

ITEM # : 5262

9 1/2
6

13 1/8

20 1/8

1/2

3/4 13/16

2
1/4

1/2

5/16

1/4

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

B
19 1/4
21 1/4

C
17 1/2
19 1/2

5267 28

ITEM NO.
5265
5266

A
22
24

25 1/4 23 1/4

A
B

6 1/2
2

1

C

7 1/2
4 3/16

2

7 1/4 15/32

1 3/4
6 7/16

5/8

SIP

5265             18" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" LID W/2" RECESSED AMR
5265OL       18" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY W/2" RECESSED AMR        
5266             20" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" LID W/2" RECESSED AMR 
5266OL       20" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY W/2" RECESSED AMR 
5267             24" DROP-IN METER LID W/ 7.5" LID W/2" RECESSED AMR 
5267OL       24" DROP-IN METER OUTER LID ONLY W/2" RECESSED AMR 
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METER BOXES
18" METER BOX RING ONLY SDR51 PIPE ITEM # : 5270R

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

21" METER BOX RING ONLY SDR51 PIPE 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

24" METER BOX RING ONLY SDR51 PIPE ITEM # : 5272R
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

 12 3/4 

19 1/4

 1 7/16  1/2 

 17 1/2 

 11 3/4 

(4) 5/16 DIA. HOLES

ITEM # : 5271R

 12 3/4 

23 1/4

 1 3/4 1/2 

20 3/4

 11 3/4 

(4) 5/16 DIA. HOLES

 26 

 11 3/4 

 1/2 

 23 1/4 

 12 3/4 

 1 3/4 

 (4) 5/16 DIA. HOLES 
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ITEM # : 5350

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5351
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5456
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

EQ. FORD C3 METER BOX SOLID

EQ. FORD C32 METER BOX & LID W/ SMALLER NUT

15.88" PORTLAND WATER METER PIT

12 3/8

1 11/16
 5/16 GROOVE  X 1/8 DEEP

7/16 3/8

 1/2
12 3/8

11 7/16

3 1/2
1/8

11/16
 1/29/16

21 15/16

 1/2

3 NOS. LUG

PENTAGONAL BOLT
BRASS BOLT PLAN

1 1/8
1 5/32

11/32 SQ.
 1/8 D PIN HOLE

ELEVATION

1/2 SQ.

5/8 SQ.
CHECKER DETAILS

1 5/32
SS LOCK PIN

1 3/8 D
1/16BRASS WASHER

3/8 SQ.
13/16

BRASS WORM

15
16 1/4

16 11/16

4 9/164 1/16

21 9/16

14 3/4

15 7/8
1 1/16

1/2

1 5/8

5456          15.88 PORTLAND WATER METER PIT
5456F        15.88 PORTLAND WATER METER FRAME ONLY
5456H       15.88 PORTLAND WATER METER PIT W/ 2" AMR HOLE
5456HL     15.88 PORTLAND WATER METER LID ONLY W/ 2" AMR HOLE

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

 12 
 12 1/2 

 3 1/2 

 20 
 11 7/16 

 12 1/2 

 1 3/4 

 1 

5351       EQ. FORD C32 METER BOX & LID W/ SMALLER NUT
5351B     EQ. FORD C32 METER BOX ONLY
5351NB  EQ. FORD C32 METER BOX & LID W/ BIGGER NUT

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

SIP
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COBB COUNTY METER BOX

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5605 - 5606

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
MARTA LID #316 - WATER METER ITEM # : 5615

EQ. #316 - 2 PC. INNER LID & OUTER LID

ITEM # : 5500
METER BOXES

BACK VIEW
S. S. SPRINGBRASS LOCK

23 15/16
2 1/4

11 1/8

12 1/4

7/16

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

12 1/2

12 3/81

1/2

2 1/2

 12 1/4 

 7/16 

 1 3/4 

 2 1/2 

 12 
 17 3/8 

 11 1/2 
 12 3/8 

 3 1/4 

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION
  5500L     COBB COUNTY METER BOX LID ONLY 
 5500R     COBB COUNTY METER BOX RING ONLY

5605               EQ. #316 - 2 PC. LID INNER & OUTER LID
5606               EQ. #316 - 2 PC. INNER LID WITH LOCK
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

WINSTON SALEM METER BOX - MB1 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

1M BOX AND LID

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5710 - 5713

ITEM # : 5780

13

 1/23/8

6

3

1 1/4

1 1/4

7 5/8

24

7/16 7 15/16

6 3/8
22 5/16

23 1/8

3/4

7/8

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

ITEM # : 5708 - 5709 WINSTON SALEM METER BOX - MB2

13

3/83/8

6

3

1 1/4

1 1/4

7 5/8

188

7/16 5

16 1/2

16 7/814 7/8

3/4

7/8

3 1/2

1/414 5/8

3/4 14 3/47/16

1145  77//88
13 3/8

11 3/4

1155  31//48

11/16

9 1/4

9 1 1/8

2 5/16

1 5/8
3 5/16

190  11//84

190  31//48
ITEM # DESCRIPTION

5780
ITEM # DESCRIPTION

1M BOX AND LID

SIP

5708             WINSTON SALEM METER BOX - MB2
5708OL        WINSTON SALEM METER BOX OUTER LID ONLY- MB2
5709             WINSTON SALEM METER BOX BODY ONLY - MB2
5713             WINSTON SALEM METER BOX INNER LID ONLY- MB1/MB2

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
5710 WINSTON SALEM METER BOX - MB1
5711            WINSTON SALEM METER BOX BODY ONLY - MB1
5712             WINSTON SALEM METER BOX OUTER LID ONLY - MB1
5713             WINSTON SALEM METER BOX INNER LID ONLY - MB1/MB2

5780B            1M BOX ONLY
5780L            1M BOX LID ONLY

15
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2M BOX AND LID ITEM # : 5782

3M BOX AND LID ITEM # : 5786

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER BOXES

20 3/4
19 1/2
18 1/8

5/88 1/2

19 7/8
20 1/2

11 3/4

3 11 3/83/4

12 7/8

3 1/4

12 7/8

12 1/8
3 3/4

3 1/2

11 1/2

ITEM #          DESCRIPTION
5782
ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2M BOX AND LID

 1/2

1 1/4 3/8

19 3/8

1 1/8

7/16

14 3/8
13 3/8

27 3/8

25 11/16

1 5/81

15 5/8

1 1/8

28 1/2
27 1/2

26 1/8

1 1 5/8

28 1/4
27 5/8

9 15/16

9
8 

1 1/8

15 3/8
15

15 1/2

2 3/8

16 1/2

4 3/4

1

 8115 /4
2 1/8

1

13 1/2
10

ITEM #   DESCRIPTION ITEM #     DESCRIPTION

            2M BOX ONLY5782B 
5782L            2M BOX LID ONLY

     3M INNER LID ONLY5786I 
5786O     3M OUTER LID ONLY

5786             3M BOX AND LID 
5786B          3M BOX ONLY
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
 OVAL METER BOX EQ. B85/B86

ROME BOX COMPLETEITEM # : 6396 - 6400 
9 3/4

1 1/8

10 1/4

9 3/4

31/8
10 7/16

19 1/2

18 1/2

19 1/2
19 3/4

1/8

19 1/4 1/4

7/8

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

1/413  9/16

17  1/2
13  13/16

3/8 3/8
9 1/2

10  3/8 1/4

11  1/4
10  5/8

3 1/2

2  1/2

ITEM # : 6401 - 6407

SIP

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6396

               
ROME BOX COMPLETE WITH READER HOLE LID

6397
               6398
               6399
               

ROME BOX BODY ONLY
ROME BOX LID ONLY WITH READER HOLE
ROME BOX LID ONLY

6400 ROME BOX COMPLETE

6401             
6402             
6403             
6404            
6405            
6406            
6406L          
6407            

OVAL BODY ONLY FOR EQ. B85 OR B86
EQ. B85 OVAL BODY W/ LOCKING LID
EQ. B86 OVAL BODY W/ PLAIN LID ONLY 
LOCKING LID ONLY FOR EQ. B85 OVAL BODY  
PLAIN LID ONLY FOR EQ. B86 OVAL BODY 
EQ. B85 OVAL BODY W/ KEYHOLE LID
EQ. B86 OVAL BODY KEYHOLE LID ONLY
EQ. B85 LOCKING LID ONLY W/ RH FOR OVAL BODY
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METER BOX MBX - #1 ITEM # : 6408 - 6413

METER BOX MBX - 5A JUMBO ITEM # : 6410

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER BOXES

20 1/419 3/8

18 1/16
12 1/2

20

9 15/16
10 11/16

10 1/2

9 11/1619 3/8 1/4

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

17  1/2

19 
18

16  1/2

30
31 1/16

28 9/16
18

29 1/2  7/16

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

6408          MBX-1 COMPLETE SET
6409          MBX-1 LID ONLY
6413          MBX-1 COMPLETE SET WITH READER HOLE
6413L        MBX-1 LID ONLY WITH READER HOLE   
6413L-TC  MBX-1 LID ONLY WITH READER HOLE-TOWN OF CLAYTON  

6410              METER BOX MBX-5A JUMBO
6410B
6410L

METER BOX MBX-5A JUMBO BODY ONLY
METER BOX MBX-5A JUMBO LID ONLY
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ITEM # : 6415 - 6417 SCOFIELD METER BOX

METER BOX MBX - #2ITEM # : 6411 - 6414 
19 1/4 1/4

1 7/16

1 7/8 HOL
20 1/4
1E9 5/8

18 1/2
18

19 7/8 3/16

8 3/4

9 3/4
10 9/16

10 3/8

9 1/2

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

12

19 3/4

 19 7/8
 18 15/16
17 15/16

  12 3/8

  12 3/4
11 3/4
 10 3/4

18 1/2

1/4

 11 1/2

SIP

6411 METER BOX MBX - 2 COMPLETE SET
6412              
6414              

METER BOX MBX - 2 COMPLETE WITH READER HOLE 
METER BOX MBX - 2 BODY ONLY

6415               SCOFIELD METER BOX
6416               
6417              
6417S             

SCOFIELD METER BOX BASE ONLY  
SCOFIELD METER BOX LID ONLY
SCOFIELD METER BOX LID ONLY 'SEWER'
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DECATUR METER BOX ITEM # : 6420

METER BOX MBX - #1 & FLORIDA METER BOX          ITEM # : 6421 - 6423B

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER BOXES

16

3/8

21  3/8
22  1/2

14  3/4
15  7/8

21 1/8

1/4

14 5/8

1 5/8

20 1/4
19 1/2

18 3/8
12 1/8

 3/16

8 

9 7/8
10 9/16

10 1/2

9 1/219 1/4 1/4

1 7/16

20

6421                 MBX-1 CLEANOUT COMPLETE SET
6421B              MBX-1 CLEANOUT BODY ONLY
6421L              MBX-1 CLEANOUT LID ONLY

ITEM #                  DESCRIPTION

6422           MBX-1 SEWER COMPLETE SET
6422L         MBX-1 SEWER LID ONLY

ITEM #  DESCRIPTION

6423-WL          FLORIDA "WATER METER" LOCKING MB SET  
6423C-WL           FLORIDA "WATER METER" LOCKING MB LID ONLY 
6423-RWL        FLORIDA "RCLMD WTR" LOCKING MB SET 
6423C-RWL      FLORIDA "RCLMD WTR" LOCKING MB LID ONLY 
6423-RWNL  FLORIDA "RCLMD WTR" NON-LOCKING MB SET 
6423C-RWNL FLORIDA "RCLMD WTR" NON-LOCKING MB  ONLY 
6423-WNL    FLORIDA "WATER METER NON-LOCKING MB SET 
6423C-WNL     FLORIDA "WATER METER NON-LOCKING MB LID ONLY
6423-B             FLORIDA METER BOX BODY ONLY

20 1/8

19 1/2

18 1/4

12 

 3/16

8 5/8 

9 7/8
10 1/2

10 3/820

 19 1/4 

 1 5/16 

 1/2 
 9 3/4  1 1/4 
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18" METER BOX RING ONLYITEM # : 6424

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

13.625" X 24.25" METER BOX  ITEM # : 6430

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

12  7/8
17  5/8

11  5/8
17  1/8

 3/8
1  9/16

12  5/8

METER BOX MB EQ. 34L
METER BOX LID ONLY EQ. MB34L W/ ONE READER HOLE
METER BOX LID ONLY EQ. MB34L W/ TWO READER HOLE
METER BOX LID ONLY EQ. MB34L
METER BOX MB EQ. 34L RING ONLY

24 7/16

13
6

13  5/8

2
12  7/8

10 11/16

23  5/16

3/8

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

ITEM # : 6425 - 6429           METER BOX MB EQ. 34L

 12 13/16 

 17 5/8 

 1 5/16 7/16

 16 3/4 

 11 1/2 

(4) 1/2 DIA. HOLES

SIP

6430              13.625" X 24.25" METER BOX
6430B            13.625" X 24.25" METER BOX BODY ONLY
6430L            13.625" X 24.25" METER BOX LID ONLY

6425      
6426      
6427       
6428      
6429      

 3/8
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OVAL METER BOX EQ. SIGMA MB281

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6443
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ADAPTER RING ITEM # : 6470 - 6472

EQ. HARPOR METER BOX LID ONLY EQ. MB280

ITEM # : 6440 - 6442

METER BOXES

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

18 5/16

7/16

2 3/8 9 5/8
3/16

2

19 03 5//48

10 1/2
2 5/8

5
19

1198  11//42

11 1/2

6

1/2

3/16
12 3/4

7/16

5/16
2

1 18 1/8

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

ABCDE

F IJ

H
G

ITEM A
40 3/862363  91//18

B
24 3/16 2244 15//1166

C
 22 

22 212/16

D
181188 55//1166

E F
3/8 21 3//8432

G
85/11

H
1 5/1611 55//1166

I
21 1/22211  13//24

J
223 315//216

2 14

6440          OVAL METER BOX EQ. SIGMA MB281
6441          LID ONLY - OVAL METER BOX EQ. SIGMA MB281
6441N       LID ONLY - OVAL METER BOX EQ. SIGMA MB281 W/ 2" AMR
6442          BODY ONLY - OVAL METER BOX EQ. SIGMA MB281

6470               18 X 36 ADAPTER RING
6471              
6472              

18 X 24 ADAPTER RING 
18 X 30 ADAPTER RING

6470 
6471              
6472              
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20 X 24 ADAPTER RINGITEM # : 6475

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

20 X 30 ADAPTER RINGITEM # : 6476
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

20 X 36 ADAPTER RINGITEM # : 6477
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

26 5/16

21 1/2
23 5/16

20
21 3/4
23 5/8

5/161 3/8

32

19 1/4
24

23 9/16
22 11/16 1 1/83/8

20 1/16
20 11/16
38 11/16

19 5/16
21 7/8

23 15/1634 1/2

2 1/8
9/16

SIP
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WATER METER BOX EQ. POWERSEAL ITEM # : 6480

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

GM GLASMASTERS LID SMALL ITEM # : 6490
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

GM GLASMASTERS LID BIG ITEM # : 6491
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

10 1/2

10 7/16
1/2

1 3/16
1 13/16 6 1/25 1/2

6 5/16

1

7 1/2

7 7/16

1 3/16

3/813/167/8

4 5/16
3 9/16

2 3/8

15/16

1 3/16

8 15/16
9 7/16

7 7/8
17 1/4

4 1/83/47/16

8 13/16

3/4
3/8

METER BOXES
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ITEM # : 6508

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6509
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6510
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

26 3/4

3/8 1 7/1623 3/8

16 1/8

1 7/8

14 1/16
13 11/16

7/16

C111 - 26 3/4" METER LID

108P - 16 1/8" PLASTIC METER COVER

109P - 19 1/4" PLASTIC METER COVER

19 1/4

1 

17 1/2
16 7/8

1/4

SIP
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CITY OF HARLINGEN METER BOX LID ITEM # : 6511

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

 ITEM # : 6512 - 6513

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6514

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

10 1/8

8 3/8

13 3/4

12 1/4 5/161 11/16

DESCRIPTION
65126513
ITEM #

19" METER CAN RING & LID FOR A2000 PIPE19" METER CAN RING ONLY FOR A2000 PIPE

12 5/8
15/32

19 1/4
12 3/4

15/32
17/16

1/411 3/417 1/2

11/32

METER BOXES

19" METER CAN RING & LID FOR A2000 PIPE

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

12 5/8

4 

20
11 3/4

18" RAISED RING & WATER METER COVER EQ. 2210

6514               18" RAISED RING & WATER METER COVER EQ. 2210
6514C            18" WATER METER COVER ONLY EQ. 2210
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18" METER CAN RING & LIDITEM # : 6515

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

24" METER CAN RING & LID NEW - 5000ITEM # : 6516N
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6516  24" METER CAN RING & LID

SIP

12 5/8
3/8

20

12 3/4

3/8

17/16
3/16

11 3/4
18

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6516R        24" METER CAN RING ONLY
6517L         24"/30"/36" METER CAN LID ONLY SOLID

26.00 

 .38 

 1.81 

20.25 

23.25 

19.19 

 .44 

20.00 
 .44 

 2.75 

26.00 

 .38 

 1.81 

20.25 

23.25 

19.19 

 .44 

20.00 

 .44 

 2.50 

5.88+
-
.04
.00

2.00 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6516R        24" METER CAN RING ONLY
6516I         24" METER CAN LID ONLY NEW
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24" METER CAN RING & LID NEW-16000

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6516N-HD
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
   30" METER CAN RING & LID ITEM # : 6517

24" METER CAN RING & LID NEW HD-40000

ITEM # : 6516N-H20
METER BOXES

25.88 
20.19 

 .62 

 1.75 

19.13 
23.25 

 .61 

20.00 

 2.50 

5.88+
-
.04
.00

2.00  .61 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6516RHD       24" METER CAN RING ONLY HD

25.88 
20.19 

 .81 

 1.75 
19.13 

23.25 

 .81 

20.00 

 2.50 

5.88+
-
.04
.00

2.00  .81 

32.50 

 .50 

 2.50 

20.25 

29.25 
19.19 

 .44 

20.00 
 .44 

 2.75 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6517R 30" METER CAN RING ONLY
6517L 24"/30"/36" METER CAN LID ONLY SOLID
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30" METER CAN RING & LID NEW - 5000ITEM # : 6517N

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

30" METER CAN RING & LID NEW-16000ITEM # : 6517N-H20
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

30" METER CAN RING & LID NEW HD-40000ITEM # : 6517N-HD
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

SIP

32.50 

 .50 

 2.50 

20.25 

29.25 
19.19 

 .44 

20.00 

 .44 

 2.50 

5.88+
-
.04
.00

2.00 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6517R       30" METER CAN RING ONLY
6516I         24" METER CAN LID ONLY NEW

20.19 

19.13 

29.25 

 .61 

32.50 

 2.50 

 .66 

20.00 

 2.50 

5.88+
-
.04
.00

2.00  .61 

20.19 

19.13 

29.25 

 .81 

32.50 

 2.50 

 .94 

20.00 

 2.50 

5.88+
-
.04
.00

2.00 
 .81 
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36" METER CAN RING & LID ITEM # : 6518

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

18" METER CAN RING & LID w/ ONE READER HOLE ITEM # : 6519
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

DROP IN LID & METER FRAMES ITEM # : 6523 - 6525

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER BOXES

39.00 

 .63 

 2.63 

20.25 

35.18 

19.19 

 .44 

20.00 
 .44 

 2.75 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6518R 36" METER CAN RING ONLY
6517L 24"/30"/36" METER CAN LID ONLY SOLID

12 5/8
3/8

20

12 3/4

3/8

17/16
3/16

11 3/4
18

10
10 7/8

 7/1612 1/2 ½

 1/4

7/16
BA
C

3/481 1/4

1121  11//1166

5/16

1 11/16

22
E55

I66
T 22

M45
 # 16 11

A59/ 16 B02 1146  
C31//186ITEM # DESCRIPTION

6523
6523L
6524
6524S
6525
6525S

DROP IN LID ONLY FOR METER FRAMES
DROP IN LID ONLY FOR METER FRAMES w/2" AMR 
18" METER FRAME
18" METER FRAME AND DROP IN LID
20" METER FRAME
20" METER FRAME AND DROP IN LID
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ITEM # : 6532

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 7400

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : PA 7000

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

METER BOX CAST IRON PIT

METER BOX COVER EQ. TYPE - X

PANAMA METER BOX

SIP

13 1/2
12

15

1/2

1

18

1

 21 7/8 
 1 1/8  7/8 

 13 

 1/4 

 7  8 

 9 13/16  5/16 

 1 5/16 

 6 7/16  13/16 

 10 1/2 

 10 1/16 

 9 1/4 

 13 1/8 

 7 3/32 

 6 11/16 

 7 1/8 

 8 1/16 
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